
                                Middle School XC Meet
 Bath, Cape Elizabeth, Durham, Freeport, Fryeburg, Old Orchard Beach, Yarmouth
         Hunter Road Fields, Freeport, Maine Thursday October 12, 2017
      Timing, Registration, & Finish Line Management by Run In A Race, LLC
           question@RunInARace.com   207‐232‐8394  RunInARace.com

                                 Overall Girls Results   

Place     Bib # Name                      Finish      Pace  Grade Team Name
________________________________________________________________________________
    1      26   Hadley Mahoney            12:38.77    6:19  6     Cape Elizabeth      
    2      33   Charlotte DeGeorge        12:58.69    6:29  7     Cape Elizabeth      
    3      32   Annimieke Butterbaug      13:23.06    6:41  7     Cape Elizabeth      
    4      30   Maddie McEvoy             13:25.64    6:42  6     Cape Elizabeth      
    5     177   Alanna Natuluk            13:40.87    6:50  7     Fryeburg            
    6     124   Katie Whittier            13:41.21    6:51  8     Freeport            
    7      28   Mimi McEvoy               13:58.14    6:59  6     Cape Elizabeth      
    8     236   Mia Cyr                   14:13.92    7:07  6     Yarmouth            
    9     120   Sophia Toothaker          14:16.64    7:08  8     Freeport            
   10      44   Eva Morris                14:20.38    7:10  8     Cape Elizabeth      
   11     113   Jillian Wight             14:24.14    7:12  7     Freeport            
   12      41   Leah Lindenau             14:26.69    7:13  8     Cape Elizabeth      
   13      42   Paige Long                14:28.19    7:14  8     Cape Elizabeth      
   14      90   Nora Hafford              14:37.73    7:19  6     Durham              
   15      48   Maddy Vaine               14:43.28    7:22  8     Cape Elizabeth      
   16     318   Maya Judice               15:00.02    7:30  7     OOB                 
   17      35   Madalyn Simopoulos        15:11.18    7:36  7     Cape Elizabeth      
   18      45   Hannah Mosher             15:18.69    7:39  8     Cape Elizabeth      
   19       4   Nadia Panetski            15:22.24    7:41  6     Bath                
   20     110   Rosie StCyr               15:23.63    7:41  6     Freeport            
   21     106   Teagan Davenport          15:27.24    7:43  6     Freeport            
   22     107   Sadie Grogan              15:28.45    7:44  6     Freeport            
   23     114   Allison Brown             15:29.83    7:44  8     Freeport            
   24      38   Darby Kline               15:30.89    7:45  8     Cape Elizabeth      
   25       7   Caroline Thelen           15:34.72    7:47  6     Bath                
   26     174   Emily DeSorbo             15:36.66    7:48  5     Fryeburg            
   27     116   Tessa Errico              15:38.28    7:49  8     Freeport            
   28     112   Halle York                15:39.11    7:50  6     Freeport            
   29     105   Caroline Carter           15:45.44    7:52  6     Freeport            
   30     109   Taylor Kaplan             16:18.86    8:09  6     Freeport            
   31      96   Kassidy Nobles            16:22.75    8:11  6     Durham              
   32     176   Isabella Kimball          16:38.34    8:19  5     Fryeburg            
   33     317   Emma Drown                16:43.48    8:21  7     OOB                 
   34     308   Nia Johnson               16:44.85    8:22  6     OOB                 
   35     173   Willow Carter             16:54.03    8:27  8     Fryeburg            
   36     108   Brielle Hodgkin           17:00.42    8:30  6     Freeport            
   37     175   Ella Hikel                17:11.97    8:36  5     Fryeburg            
   38      23   Alexandra Butterbaug      17:14.38    8:37  6     Cape Elizabeth      
   39       5   Lily Powers               17:15.39    8:38  6     Bath                
   40      95   Ryan Howarth              17:28.08    8:44  6     Durham              
   41      31   Liv Urbankek              17:29.66    8:45  6     Cape Elizabeth      
   42      37   Sarah Chatfield           17:31.79    8:45  8     Cape Elizabeth      
   43     123   Lily Welsher              17:33.93    8:47  8     Freeport            
   44     119   Maisy St.Cyr              17:36.75    8:48  8     Freeport            
   45     115   Sara Cigri                17:41.37    8:51  8     Freeport            
   46     104   Audrey Brogan             17:43.51    8:51  6     Freeport            
   47     248   Emeline Weagle            17:48.17    8:54  8     Yarmouth            
   48      22   Chloe Briman              17:51.08    8:56  6     Cape Elizabeth      
   49     179   Maggie Pierce             19:02.35    9:31  7     Fryeburg            



   50      46   Emma Mullen               19:06.80    9:33  8     Cape Elizabeth      
   51     238   Emma Burrows              19:11.97    9:36  7     Yarmouth            
   52     247   Lilia Sawhney             19:15.02    9:38  7     Yarmouth            
   53     246   Anya Duarte               19:16.88    9:38  7     Yarmouth            
   54     319   Franny Coletti            19:17.70    9:39  8     OOB                 
   55      25   Brooke Giroux             19:31.06    9:45  6     Cape Elizabeth      
   56       1   Ellie Brewer              19:33.08    9:47  6     Bath                
   57      34   Emma King                 20:08.74   10:04  7     Cape Elizabeth      
   58      47   Eva Robichaud             20:11.63   10:06  8     Cape Elizabeth      
   59       2   Addie Hinds               20:52.08   10:26  6     Bath                
   60       9   Abby Hinds                20:52.49   10:26  7     Bath                
   61     237   Katie Thornton            21:04.10   10:32  6     Yarmouth            
   62     121   Ella Vertenten            21:17.69   10:39  8     Freeport            
   63      24   Isabella Ferriter         21:31.90   10:45  6     Cape Elizabeth      
   64     315   Neveah Sweet              21:58.85   10:59  6     OOB                 
   65     306   Jordyn Geisinger          22:15.58   11:08  6     OOB                 
   66     321   Laci Hall                 22:28.56   11:14  8     OOB                 
   67     184   Rayna Wales               23:47.03   11:54  5     Fryeburg            
   68     181   Kylie Prouty‐Allen        23:48.54   11:54  5     Fryeburg            
   69     324   Hannah Morrison           24:37.36   12:19  8     OOB                 
   70      10   Jennifer York             25:04.03   12:32  7     Bath                
   71       6   Christine Smith           25:24.25   12:42  6     Bath                

Place  Score   Team Name
  1      17    CAPE ELIZABETH
  2      57    FREEPORT
  3      95    FRYEBURG
  4     125    YARMOUTH
  5     126    BATH
  6     127    OOB

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
DURHAM

Team Name: CAPE ELIZABETH
Team Score: 17
Place  Bib # Name                      Finish    Rank   Grade
_____________________________________________________________
1      26    Hadley Mahoney            12:38.77  1      6    
2      33    Charlotte DeGeorge        12:58.69  2      7  
3      32    Annimieke Butterbaug      13:23.06  3      7   
4      30    Maddie McEvoy             13:25.64  4      6 
5      28    Mimi McEvoy               13:58.14  7      6 
6      44    Eva Morris                14:20.38  10     8 
7      41    Leah Lindenau             14:26.69  12     8 

Team Name: FREEPORT
Team Score: 57
Place  Bib # Name                      Finish    Rank   Grade
_____________________________________________________________
1     124    Katie Whittier            13:41.21  6      8    
2     120    Sophia Toothaker          14:16.64  9      8  
3     113    Jillian Wight             14:24.14  11     7 
4     110    Rosie StCyr               15:23.63  15     6 
5     106    Teagan Davenport          15:27.24  16     6  
6     107    Sadie Grogan              15:28.45  17     6 
7     114    Allison Brown             15:29.83  18     8   

Team Name: FRYEBURG



Team Score: 95
Place  Bib # Name                      Finish    Rank   Grade
_____________________________________________________________
1     177    Alanna Natuluk            13:40.87  5      7    
2     174    Emily DeSorbo             15:36.66  20     5  
3     176    Isabella Kimball          16:38.34  21     5  
4     173    Willow Carter             16:54.03  24     8 
5     175    Ella Hikel                17:11.97  25     5  
6     179    Maggie Pierce             19:02.35  28     7 
7     184    Rayna Wales               23:47.03  40     5 

Team Name: YARMOUTH
Team Score: 125
Place  Bib # Name                      Finish    Rank   Grade
_____________________________________________________________
1     236    Mia Cyr                   14:13.92  8      6     
2     248    Emeline Weagle            17:48.17  27     8    
3     238    Emma Burrows              19:11.97  29     7 
4     247    Lilia Sawhney             19:15.02  30     7  
5     246    Anya Duarte               19:16.88  31     7 
6     237    Katie Thornton            21:04.10  36     6 

Team Name: BATH
Team Score: 126
Place  Bib # Name                      Finish    Rank   Grade
_____________________________________________________________
1       4    Nadia Panetski            15:22.24  14     6    
2       7    Caroline Thelen           15:34.72  19     6  
3       5    Lily Powers               17:15.39  26     6 
4       1    Ellie Brewer              19:33.08  33     6 
5       2    Addie Hinds               20:52.08  34     6   
6       9    Abby Hinds                20:52.49  35     7 
7      10    Jennifer York             25:04.03  41     7  

Team Name: OOB
Team Score: 127
Place  Bib # Name                      Finish    Rank   Grade
_____________________________________________________________
1     318    Maya Judice               15:00.02  13     7    
2     317    Emma Drown                16:43.48  22     7  
3     308    Nia Johnson               16:44.85  23     6   
4     319    Franny Coletti            19:17.70  32     8  
5     315    Neveah Sweet              21:58.85  37     6   
6     306    Jordyn Geisinger          22:15.58  38     6  
7     321    Laci Hall                 22:28.56  39     8 


